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Anupriya Kaur <anupriya.kaur@juitsolan.in> 23 February 2024 at 14:56
To: Hemant Sood <hemant.sood@juitsolan.in>, Ruchi Verma <ruchi.verma@)juitsolan.in>, Naveen Jaglan
<naveen.jaglan@juitsolan.in>, Pramod Kumar <pramod.kumar@juitsolan.in>, Somlata Sharma
<somlata.sharma@juitsolan.in>, NEHA SHARMA 206203 <206203@)juitsolan.in>, NAINA PURI 225111017
<225111017@juitsolan.in>

Dear Members,

Kindly convene in my office at 9;50 a.m. tomorrow for a quick discussion and responsibility allocation for the upcoming
legal awareness camp on march 6,2024

Requesting you to be on time so that we can close the meeting at 10;00.

Prof. Anupriya Kaur

Dept. of Humanities and Social Sciences
Jaypee University of Information Technology
Waknaghat

Solan (H.P.) - 173234, India

Ph: (O) +91-1792-239386

Anupriya Kaur <anupriya.kaur@)juitsolan.in> 23 February 2024 at 14:58
To: "Dr. Nancy Singla" <nancy.singla@juitsolan.in>

[Quoted text hidden]

Sender notified by
Mailtrack

Hemant Sood <hemant.sood@juitsolan.in> 23 February 2024 at 15:12
To: Anupriya Kaur <anupriya.kaur@juitsolan.in>

sure maam
[Quoted text hidden]

NEHA SHARMA 206203 <206203@juitsolan.in> 24 February 2024 at 09:49
To: Anupriya Kaur <anupriya.kaur@juitsolan.in>

Good morning ma'am, | am not in college because | am a part time enrolled student.

Regards,

Neha Sharma

Research Scholar

Department of Computer Science & Engineering
Jaypee University of Information Technology
Waknaghat, Solan, HP-173234

[Quoted text hidden]
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Anupriya Kaur <anupriya.kaur@juitsolan.in> 24 February 2024 at 10:05
To: NEHA SHARMA 206203 <206203@)juitsolan.in>

Pls meet when you are here.

Sender notified by
Mailtrack

[Quoted text hidden]

NEHA SHARMA 206203 <206203@juitsolan.in> 24 February 2024 at 10:17
To: Anupriya Kaur <anupriya.kaur@juitsolan.in>

Ok Mam, | will definitely meet you when | come to college.

Regards,

Neha Sharma

Research Scholar

Department of Computer Science & Engineering
Jaypee University of Information Technology
Waknaghat, Solan, HP-173234

[Quoted text hidden]
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